
科任老師(張桂鳳) 

填入課表及補課方式 6/1 實體補課;5/21-5/28 線上教學 

節 次 
5 月 21 日

(星期五) 

5 月 24 日

(星期一) 

5 月 25 日

(星期二) 

5 月 26 日

(星期三) 

5 月 27 日

(星期四) 

5 月 28 日

(星期五) 

早修 07:55-

08:35 
 

三忠健康 

補 5/20 

非同步線上學

習 P.71-75 

    

1 
08:40-

09:20 
   

三忠健康 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.76-79 

五孝健康 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.131-133 

 

2 
09:30-

10:10 
 

四仁自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.62-63 

五仁健康 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.131-133 

三孝健康 

非同步線上

學習 課本 

P.71-75 

  

3 
10:30-

11:10 

四仁自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.57-59 

四孝自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.60-61 

 

三仁健康 

非同步線上

學習 課本 

P.71-75 

 

四仁自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.64-65 

4 

11:20 

12:00 

四仁自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.60-61 

四孝自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.62-63 

   

四仁自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.64-65 

5 
13:30-

14:10 
 

五忠健康 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.131-133 

四忠自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.60-61 

   

6 
14:20-

15:00 四孝自然  四忠自然 

三孝健康 

補 5/19 

 四孝自然 



節 次 
5 月 21 日

(星期五) 

5 月 24 日

(星期一) 

5 月 25 日

(星期二) 

5 月 26 日

(星期三) 

5 月 27 日

(星期四) 

5 月 28 日

(星期五) 

早修 07:55-

08:35 
 

三忠健康 

補 5/20 

非同步線上學

習 P.71-75 

    

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.57-59 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.62-63 

非同步線上

學習 課本 

P.76-79 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.64-65 

7 
15:10-

16:00 

四忠自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.57-59 

  

三仁健康 

補 5/19 

非同步線上

學習 課本 

P.76-79 

 

四忠自然 

非同步線上

學習 課本

P.64-65 

科任老師(張桂鳳) 

填入課表及補課方式 5/19、5/20 課程於 6/1(二)—6/7(二)實體補課 

 


